415www.guvenal.net
End Mill Sharpening Machine
Drill & End Mill Cutter
End Mill Diameter:  Ø 4 - 13 mm
End Mill Angle: 60 - 200 - 300
Sharpening Wheel 1: SDC #300 / for Carbide End Mills (Ø4-5)
Sharpening Wheel 2: SDC #300 / for Carbide End Mills (Ø6-13)
Motor / Power Supply: 450W  /  AC 220V

Speed: 6000 RPM
Net Weight: 13 kg
Order Code:  EMG-413
Order Code:  EMG-1325
Order Code:  ECO-316
Special Offer:
Special Offer:
Special Offer:
1.2551.255,00,00
1.5801.580,00,00
490490,00,00
€
€
€
End Mill Sharpening in 1 Minute
Operation is Fast and Easy
Provide Savings
Standard Accessories / Set Content:
1. End Mill Sharpening Machine
2. Tool Cabinet
3. 10 pcs ER Collet Set for EMG-413  /  6 pcs ER Collet Set for EMG-1325
4. 2 pcs Sharpening Wheel
5. Collet Holder (for 2/4 flute end mill)
6. Collet Holder (for 3 flute end mill)
7. Hex Key (4 mm)
8. Connection Cables
9. User & Training Manual
Standard Accessories:
1. Drill & End Mill Cutter
2. SDC #100 Cutting Wheel
3. Hex Keys (4 - 10 mm)
4. Connection Cables
5. User & Training Manual
Optional Sharpening Wheels:
(order code = product description)
* EMG-413-1D = "SDC Wheel #300" for Carbide End Mills / Ø 4 - 5
* EMG-413-2D = "SDC Wheel #300" for Carbide End Mills / Ø 6 - 13
* EMG-413-1C = "CBN Wheel #300" for HSS End Mills / Ø 4 - 5
* EMG-413-2C = "CBN Wheel #300" for HSS End Mills / Ø 6 - 13
* EMG-1325-1D = "SDC Wheel #150" for Carbide End Mills / Ø 12 - 25
* EMG-1325-1C = "CBN Wheel #150" for HSS End Mills / Ø 12 - 25
Optional Cutting Wheels:
(order code = product description)
* ECO-316-1C
 "CBN Wheel #100" for HSS Tools